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MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY
LUNCH: 11.30AM - 2.00PM LUNCH: 11.30AM - 2.30PM LUNCH: 11.30AM - 2.30PM
DINNER: 5.30PM - 9.00PM DINNER: 5.30PM - 9.30PM DINNER: 5.30PM - 8.30PM

Please advise at time of ordering if you have any dietary requirements.




STARTERS & SIDES MoV
GARLIC BREAD (2 Pieces) 599 6.99
GARLIC CHEESE MELTS (2 Pieces) 799 899
BOWL OF CHIPS 799 899
WEDGES 9.99 10.99
with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

PLATE STEAMED VEGETABLES 9.99 10.99
YUM CHA ENTREE MoV
STEAMED DIM SIM OR FRIED DIMSIM 799 8.99
(4 Pieces)

STEAMED PRAWN HAR GOW 8.99 9.99
IN BASKET (5 Pieces)

CHICKEN SAN CHOY BOW (2 Pieces) 9.99 10.99
WONTON SOUP (6 Pieces) 9.99 10.99
SPRING ROLLS (3 Pieces) 8.99 9.99
with sweet and sour sauce

VEGETARIAN SAMOSA (10 Pieces) 9.99 10.99
SALADS MoV
CAESAR SALAD 15.99 17.99
crispy bacon, egg, crouton and parmesan cheese

Add grilled chicken 8.00 | 8.00

Add grilled prawns (3 Pieces) 8.00 | 8.00

FRESH GARDEN SALAD 15.99 17.99
with house dressing

Add grilled chicken 8.00

Add grilled prawns (3 Pieces) 8.00

Add grilled beef steak (150gm) 13.00

FROM THE SEA MoV
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWN (10 Pieces) 2299 23.99
with steamed rice and mixed vegetables

SEAFOOD BASKET 17.99 18.99
with chips and salad

LEMON PEPPER BARRAMUNDI FILLET 21.99 23.99
& 3 GRILLED PRAWNS

with bearnaise sauce, chips and salad

ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET (200gm) 21.99 23.99
with bearnaise sauce, chips and salad

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD (3 Pieces) 18.99 19.99
with chips and salad

EXTRAS 3.00 3.00

vegetables, salad or fried rice

FROM THE LAND MoV
ALL CHAR-GRILLED MEALS ARE SERVED

WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY

G.F. PORTERHOUSE STEAK (300gm) 27.99 28.99
G.F. SCOTCH FILLET (300gm) 3199 3299
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FILLET 2199 22.99
SURF AND TURF 37.99 38.99
300gm Porterhouse of beef with king prawns

(3 Pieces) and bearnaise sauce

EXTRAS 3.00 3.00
add sauce: mushroom, black pepper sauce, diane, gravy

add: 3 creamy garlic prawns

SUBSTITUTE CHIPS & SALAD 250 2.50
For mixed steamed vegetables, potato or mash potato

PASTA OF THE DAY MoV
CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR PENNE

WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

CARBONARA 17.99 18.99
with onion, garlic, bacon, mushroom

and creamy sauce

NAPOLITANA 16.99 17.99
with fresh crushed tomato, onion,

garlic and mixed herbs

BOLOGNAISE 17.99 18.99
with minced beef, onion, crushed tomato, garlic,

mixed vegetables

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (10 Pieces) 2299 23.99
NAPOLITANA RAVIOLI (10 Pieces) 17.99 18.99
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWN RAVIOLI 2299 23.99

(10 Pieces)




SCHNIZTEL MoV
PLAIN CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 16.99 17.99
with chips and salad

SELECT EXTRA TOPPINGS OF YOUR CHOICE

all served with chips and salad

PARMIGIANA ADD  ADD
Topped with ham, napolitana sauce 7.00 8.00
and melted cheese

HAWAIIAN ADD  ADD
Topped with ham, pineapple, capsicum 7.00 8.00
and melted cheese

BEEF BOLOGNAISE ADD  ADD
Topped with beef bolognaise sauce 7.00 8.00
and melted cheese

MEAT LOVERS ADD  ADD
Topped with black angus minutes steak (150gm), 10.00 11.00
capsicum, napolitana sauce and melted cheese

CARBONARA ADD  ADD
Topped with creamy onion, ham and mushroom 7.00 8.00
sauce and melted cheese

KING PRAWNS (4 Picces) ADD  ADD
Topped with napolitana sauce and melted cheese 10.00 11.00
CABANOSSI ADD  ADD
Topped with cabanossi, napolitana sauce 7.00 8.00
and melted cheese

ASIAN CORNER MoV
STIR FRIED KINGS PRAWNS 2299 23.99
& CASHEW NUTS

with steamed rice

STIR FRIED SATAY CHICKEN OR BEEF 18.99 19.99
with steamed rice

CURRY KINGS PRAWNS 2299 23.99
with steamed rice

SALT & PEPPER SQUID & PRAWNS 2299 23.99
with steamed rice

COMBINATION OYSTER SAUCE 2299 23.99
with steamed rice

CHEF SPECIAL FRIED RICE 17.99 18.99
with prawns, chicken, beef and mixed vegetables

with egg

COMBINATION WONTON SOUP 2299 23.99

with mixed seasonal vegetables, beef, chicken and
king prawns

BANDY BURGERS

M

v

ALL SERVED WITH ON TURKISH BREAD WITH CHIPS

AUSSIE BEEF BURGER
with mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot,

cheese, fried egg and bbq sauce

BANDY CHICKEN

SCHNITZEL BURGER

with mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot,
cheese and mayo

ANGUS STEAK BURGER
with bacon, mixed lettuce, tomato,
cucumber and bbq sauce

MEXICAN CHICKEN BURGER
with bacon, mixed lettuce, tomato,
cucumber and piri piri sauce

VEGETARIAN BURGER
Vegetable patty with mixed lettuce, tomato,
cucumber and sweet chilli sauce

18.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

DESSERTS

FRIED VANILLA ICE CREAM

chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping

NEW YORK BAKED VANILLA
CHEESECAKE

served with fresh cream

Based on availability

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

JUST FOR KIDS
AGE 10 AND UNDER

FISH & CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER WITH CHIPS
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00




FAMILY TABLE
FAVOURITES

MONDAY - SATURDAY ONLY
Not Available On Public Holidays

BLACK ANGUS RUMP STEAK
(300G) (GF)
with chips and salad

GRILLED LEMON PEPPER
BARRAMUNDI
with chips and salad

DINNER SIZE BANGERS &
MASH

DINNER ROAST OF THE DAY
with gravy, baked potatoes and
vegetables

TEMPURA FISH FILLET
with chips and salad

BANDY BEEF OR CHICKEN
FRIED RICE

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

with crispy noodle

SWEET & SOUR PORK

with steamed rice

GOLDEN HONEY CHICKEN

with steamed rice

EXTRAS

add sauce: mushroom, black pepper sauce, diane, gravy

add: vegetables or chips

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

3.00

18.90

18.90

18.90

18.90

18.90

18.90

18.90

18.90

18.90

3.00

LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY - SATURDAY ONLY M
Not Available On Public Holidays

STIR FRIED CHICKEN 9.90
with oyster sauce and steamed rice

LUNCH ROAST OF THE DAY 9.90
YELLOW CURRY SCHOOL 9.90
PRAWN

with steamed rice

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 9.90
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN 9.90
STRIPS

with chips

CALAMARI RINGS (6 Pieces) 9.90
with chips

RISSOLE 9.90
with mash, peas and gravy

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS 9.90
(6 Pieces)

with chips

EXTRAS 3.00

vegetables, salad or fried rice

11.90

11.90

11.90

11.90
11.90

11.90

11.90

11.90

3.00

TUESDAY & SUNDAYS
LUNCH & DINNER

CHILDREN 10 YEARS AND

UNDER EAT FREE
per every paying adult that
dines at Family Table

1free kids meal available per paying adult. Must
spend a minimum of $23 per adult on @ main meal;
free meal options available from kids menu only.
Not available on public holidays.




