

MONDAY - THURSDAY

LUNCH: 11.30AM - 2.00PM DINNER: 5.30PM - 9.00PM FRIDAY

LUNCH: 11.30AM - 2.30PM DINNER: 5.30PM - 9.30PM SUNDAY

LUNCH: 11.30AM - 2.30PM DINNER: 5.30PM - 8.30PM

Please advise at time of ordering if you have any dietary requirements.

STARTERS & SIDES	M	٧
GARLIC BREAD (2 Pieces)	5.99	6.99
GARLIC CHEESE MELTS (2 Pieces)	7.99	8.99
BOWL OF CHIPS	7.99	8.99
WEDGES	9.99	10.99
with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	0.00	10.00
PLATE STEAMED VEGETABLES	9.99	10.99
YUM CHA ENTREE	М	٧
STEAMED DIM SIM OR FRIED DIM SIM (4 Pieces)	7.99	8.99
STEAMED PRAWN HAR GOW IN BASKET (5 Pieces)	8.99	9.99
CHICKEN SAN CHOY BOW (2 Pieces)	9.99	10.99
WONTON SOUP (6 Pieces)	9.99	10.99
SPRING ROLLS (3 Pieces) with sweet and sour sauce	8.99	9.99
VEGETARIAN SAMOSA (10 Pieces)	9.99	10.99
SALADS	м	٧
CAESAR SALAD crispy bacon, egg, crouton and parmesan cheese	15.99	17.99
Add grilled chicken 8.00 8.00 Add grilled prawns (3 Pieces) 8.00 8.00		
FRESH GARDEN SALAD with house dressing	15.99	17.99
Add grilled chicken 8.00 Add grilled prawns (3 Pieces) 8.00 Add grilled beef steak (150gm) 13.00		
FROM THE SEA	М	٧
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWN (10 Pieces) with steamed rice and mixed vegetables	22.99	23.99
SEAFOOD BASKET with chips and salad	17.99	18.99
LEMON PEPPER BARRAMUNDI FILLET & 3 GRILLED PRAWNS with bearnaise sauce, chips and salad	21.99	23.99
ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET (200gm) with bearnaise sauce, chips and salad	21.99	23.99
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD (3 Pieces) with chips and salad	18.99	19.99
EXTRAS vegetables, salad or fried rice	3.00	3.00

FROM THE LAND	М	٧
ALL CHAR-GRILLED MEALS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY		
G.F. PORTERHOUSE STEAK (300gm)	27.99	28.99
G.F. SCOTCH FILLET (300gm)	31.99	32.99
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FILLET	21.99	22.99
SURF AND TURF 300gm Porterhouse of beef with king prawns (3 Pieces) and bearnaise sauce	37.99	38.99
EXTRAS add sauce: mushroom, black pepper sauce, diane, gra add: 3 creamy garlic prawns	3.00	3.00
SUBSTITUTE CHIPS & SALAD For mixed steamed vegetables, potato or mash potat	2.50	2.50
DASTA OF THE DAY	м	v
PASTA OF THE DAY CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR F WITH PARMESAN CHEESE		٧
CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR F		V 18.99
CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR F WITH PARMESAN CHEESE CARBONARA with onion, garlic, bacon, mushroom	ENNE	
CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR FWITH PARMESAN CHEESE CARBONARA with onion, garlic, bacon, mushroom and creamy sauce NAPOLITANA with fresh crushed tomato, onion,	17.99	17.99
CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR FWITH PARMESAN CHEESE CARBONARA with onion, garlic, bacon, mushroom and creamy sauce NAPOLITANA with fresh crushed tomato, onion, garlic and mixed herbs BOLOGNAISE with minced beef, onion, crushed tomato, garlic,	17.99 16.99	17.99 18.99
CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR FWITH PARMESAN CHEESE CARBONARA with onion, garlic, bacon, mushroom and creamy sauce NAPOLITANA with fresh crushed tomato, onion, garlic and mixed herbs BOLOGNAISE with minced beef, onion, crushed tomato, garlic, mixed vegetables	17.99 16.99 17.99	17.99 18.99 23.99



SCHNIZTEL	М	٧
SPECIALTIES		
PLAIN CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips and salad	16.99	17.99
SELECT EXTRA TOPPINGS OF YOUR CHall served with chips and salad	HOICE	
PARMIGIANA Topped with ham, napolitana sauce and melted cheese	7.00	8.00
HAWAIIAN Topped with ham, pineapple, capsicum and melted cheese	7.00	8.00
BEEF BOLOGNAISE Topped with beef bolognaise sauce and melted cheese	7.00	ADD 8.00
MEAT LOVERS Topped with black angus minutes steak (150gm), capsicum, napolitana sauce and melted cheese	ADD 10.00	ADD 11.00
CARBONARA Topped with creamy onion, ham and mushroom sauce and melted cheese	7.00	8.00
KING PRAWNS (4 Pieces) Topped with napolitana sauce and melted cheese	ADD 10.00	ADD 11.00
CABANOSSI Topped with cabanossi, napolitana sauce and melted cheese	7.00	ADD 8.00
ASIAN CORNER	М	٧
STIR FRIED KINGS PRAWNS & CASHEW NUTS with steamed rice	22.99	23.99
STIR FRIED SATAY CHICKEN OR BEEF with steamed rice	18.99	19.99
CURRY KINGS PRAWNS with steamed rice	22.99	23.99
SALT & PEPPER SQUID & PRAWNS with steamed rice	22.99	23.99
COMBINATION OYSTER SAUCE with steamed rice	22.99	23.99
CHEF SPECIAL FRIED RICE with prawns, chicken, beef and mixed vegetables with egg	17.99	18.99
COMBINATION WONTON SOUP with mixed seasonal vegetables, beef, chicken and king prawns	22.99	23.99



BANDY BURGERS	M	٧
ALL SERVED WITH ON TURKISH BREAD W	ІТН СНІР	S
AUSSIE BEEF BURGER with mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, cheese, fried egg and bbq sauce	18.99	19.9
BANDY CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER with mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, cheese and mayo	18.99	19.9
ANGUS STEAK BURGER with bacon, mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber and bbq sauce	18.99	19.9
MEXICAN CHICKEN BURGER with bacon, mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber and piri piri sauce	18.99	19.9
VEGETARIAN BURGER Vegetable patty with mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber and sweet chilli sauce	18.99	19.9
DESSERTS	М	٧
FRIED VANILLA ICE CREAM chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping	6.00	7.00
NEW YORK BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE served with fresh cream	6.00	7.00
Based on availability		

JUST FOR KIDS

AGE 10 AND UNDER

FISH & CHIPS	10.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH CHIPS	10.00
CHEESEBURGER WITH CHIPS	10.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	10.00

FAMILY TABLE FAVOURITES

FATOURITES		
MONDAY - SATURDAY ONLY Not Available On Public Holidays	М	٧
BLACK ANGUS RUMP STEAK (300G) (GF) with chips and salad	16.90	18.90
GRILLED LEMON PEPPER BARRAMUNDI with chips and salad	16.90	18.90
DINNER SIZE BANGERS & MASH	16.90	18.90
DINNER ROAST OF THE DAY with gravy, baked potatoes and vegetables	16.90	18.90
TEMPURA FISH FILLET with chips and salad	16.90	18.90
BANDY BEEF OR CHICKEN FRIED RICE	16.90	18.90
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN with crispy noodle	16.90	18.90
SWEET & SOUR PORK with steamed rice	16.90	18.90
GOLDEN HONEY CHICKEN with steamed rice	16.90	18.90
EXTRAS	3.00	3.00

LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY - SATURDAY ONLY Not Available On Public Holidays	М	٧
STIR FRIED CHICKEN with oyster sauce and steamed rice	9.90	11.90
LUNCH ROAST OF THE DAY	9.90	11.90
YELLOW CURRY SCHOOL PRAWN with steamed rice	9.90	11.90
BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	9.90	11.90
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN STRIPS with chips	9.90	11.90
CALAMARI RINGS (6 Pieces) with chips	9.90	11.90
RISSOLE with mash, peas and gravy	9.90	11.90
CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS (6 Pieces) with chips	9.90	11.90
EXTRAS vegetables, salad or fried rice	3.00	3.00





add sauce: mushroom, black pepper sauce, diane, gravy

add: vegetables or chips



TUESDAY & SUNDAYS LUNCH & DINNER

CHILDREN 10 YEARS AND
UNDER EAT FREE
per every paying adult that
dines at Family Table

1 free kids meal available per paying adult. Must spend a minimum of \$23 per adult on a main meal; free meal options available from kids menu only. Not available on public holidays.